©ACF-Metals Price List 2024c                             ACF-Metals.com Public
1
          ACF-Metals
The Arizona Carbon Foil Co., Inc.
Carbon Foils accurately characterized in any thickness you need.
Price List effective January 1st, 2024
All prices are subject to change without notice. Updated 1/1/2024
For Technical Information see ACF-Metals’ Product Information at ACF-Metals.com or upon request.

189µg/cm2 are not packaged in the slide box as they may begin to release from the substrate in transit.  To avoid
any potential for damage we use “Packaging Option A”.  Please examine our Packing Options (p.16) if you
prefer different packaging.
©ACF-Metals Price List 2024c                             ACF-Metals.com Public
3
Arc-Evaporated Carbon Foils (ACF) PRICE LIST - p.1
Areal Density
or Range
Catalog
Name(s)
ACF
Price per foil
DESCRIPTION:
Arc evaporated carbon foils
*Note foils with asterisks may require longer lead time.
0.1 µg/cm2 to 12 µg/cm2 ACF-0.1, ACF-0.2,
ACF-5, ACF-10, …
 $33.00 On glass substrate w/ parting agent. 25mm x 70mm nominal size. Not annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*0.5 µg/cm2 *ACF-0.5-040100-
Custom
$530.00 On custom size glass substrate w/ parting agent. Not annealed. Standard tolerance +/-0.2 or
better.  See Custom Foils on page #7.
14 µg/cm2 to 44 µg/cm2 ACF-14, ACF-15,
ACF-20, ACF-30, …
$38.00 On glass substrate w/ parting agent.  25mm x 70mm nominal size. Not annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
Foils below this line are annealed.  For foils NOT annealed please inquire.
45 µg/cm2 to 60 µg/cm2 ACF-45, ACF-50, … $40.00 On glass substrate w/parting agent. 25mm x 70mm nominal size. Annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-15% or better.
61 µg/cm2 to 89 µg/cm2 ACF-61, ACF-70,  … $48.00 On glass substrate w/parting agent. 25mm x 70mm nominal size. Annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-15% or better.
90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 ACF-90, ACF-100, … $68.00 On glass substrate w/parting agent.  25mm x 70mm nominal size. Annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-15% or better. Confirm packaging option A or S.
*90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 *ACF-100-024068
Custom
$640.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.  Particularly fragile foils being the thinnest free-standing available.
*90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 *ACF-100-010015 $130.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 10 mm x 15 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 *ACF-100-024025 $130.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 25 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 *ML-ACF-100-022024 $148.00 Free-standing. Multi-layer foil. Individually packaged. 22 mm x 24 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal
size. Standard tolerance +/-10% or better.
116 µg/cm2 to 179 µg/cm2 ACF-120, ACF-130,

10% or better. Particularly fragile foils being the among the thinnest free-standing available.
*135µg/cm2 to 165µg/cm2 *ACF-150-024068-
Custom
$405.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better. Particularly fragile foils being the among the thinnest free-standing available.
*135µg/cm2 to 165µg/cm2 *ML-ACF-150-022024  $148.00 Free-standing. Multi-layer foil. Individually packaged. 22 mm x 24 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal
size. Standard tolerance +/-10% or better.
*145µg/cm2 to 175µg/cm2 *ML-ACF-160-022024 $148.00 Free-standing. Multi-layer foil. Individually packaged. 22 mm x 24 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal
size. Standard tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ACF-200-024068
Custom
$640.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.  Particularly fragile foils being among the thinnest free-standing available.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ACF-200-008014 $38.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 8 mm x 14 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ACF-200-010030 $45.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 10 mm x 30 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ACF-200-011015 $45.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 11 mm x 15 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ACF-200-012015 $45.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 12 mm x 15 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ACF-200-016017 $55.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 16 mm x 17 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ACF-200-01830199 $55.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 18.3 mm x 19.9 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size.
Standard tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ML-ACF-200-022024 $148.00 Free-standing. Multi-layer foil. Individually packaged. 22 mm x 24 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal
size. Standard tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ACF-200-024034 $65.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 34 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
231 µg/cm2 to 359 µg/cm2 ACF-231-024068,
ACF-300-024068, …
$327.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
*225 µg/cm2 to 275 µg/cm2 *ACF-250-024034 $55.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 34 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*270 µg/cm2 to 330 µg/cm2 *ACF-300-024034 $55.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 34 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
360 µg/cm2 to 450 µg/cm2 ACF-400-024068 $264.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
*360 µg/cm2 to 450 µg/cm2 *ACF-400-014017 $55.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 14 mm x 17 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
450 µg/cm2 to 550 µg/cm2 ACF-500-024068 $264.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
©ACF-Metals Price List 2024c                             ACF-Metals.com Public
4
Arc-Evaporated Carbon Foils (ACF) PRICE LIST - p.2
Areal Density
or Range
Catalog
Name(s)
ACF
Price per foil
DESCRIPTION:
Arc evaporated carbon foils
*Note foils with asterisks may require longer lead time.
*450 µg/cm2 to 550 µg/cm2 *ACF-500-008014 $55.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 8mm x 14 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
551 µg/cm2 to 650 µg/cm2 ACF-600-024068 $304.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
651 µg/cm2 to 750 µg/cm2 ACF-700-024068 $304.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
*651 µg/cm2 to 750 µg/cm2 *ACF-700-024025 $143.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24mm x 25 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
751 µg/cm2 to 850 µg/cm2 ACF-800-024068 $446.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
851 µg/cm2 to 950 µg/cm2 ACF-900-024068 $488.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
951 µg/cm2 to 1050 µg/cm2 ACF-1000-024068 $650.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
*951 µg/cm2 to 1050 µg/cm2 *ACF-1000-015015 $142.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 15mm x 15 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*951 µg/cm2 to 1050 µg/cm2 *ACF-1000-017024 $258.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 17mm x 24 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
1051 µg/cm2 to 1200µg/cm2 ACF-1100-024068 $700.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
1201 µg/cm2 to 1400µg/cm2 ACF-1300-024068 $918.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
1401 µg/cm2 to 1600 µg/cm2 ACF-1500-024068 $1180.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
1601 µg/cm2 to 2000 µg/cm2 ACF-1800-024068,
ACF-2000-024068, …
$1505.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 24 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
To place an order or if you have any questions, please email Contact@ACF-Metals.com.
©ACF-Metals Price List 2024c                             ACF-Metals.com Public
5
Arc-Evaporated Carbon Foils (XCF) PRICE LIST
Areal Density
or Range
Catalog
Name(s)
XCF
Price per foil
DESCRIPTION:
Arc evaporated carbon foils
*Note foils with asterisks may require longer lead time.
0.1 µg/cm2 to 12 µg/cm2 XCF-0.1, XCF-0.2,
XCF-5, XCF-10, …
 $66.00 On glass substrate w/ parting agent. 50mm x 70mm nominal size. Not annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*0.5 µg/cm2 *ACF-0.5-070100-
Custom
$530.00 On custom size glass substrate w/ parting agent. Not annealed. Standard tolerance +/-0.2
or better.  See Custom Foils on page #6-7.
14 µg/cm2 to 44 µg/cm2 XCF-14, XCF-15,
XCF-20, XCF-30, …
$76.00 On glass substrate w/ parting agent.  50mm x 70mm nominal size. Not annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
Foils below this line are annealed.  For foils NOT annealed please inquire.
45 µg/cm2 to 60 µg/cm2 XCF-45, XCF-50, … $80.00 On glass substrate w/parting agent. 50mm x 70mm nominal size. Annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-15% or better.
61 µg/cm2 to 89 µg/cm2 XCF-61, XCF-70,  … $96.00 On glass substrate w/parting agent. 50mm x 70mm nominal size. Annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-15% or better.
90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 XCF-90, XCF-100, … $142.00 On glass substrate w/parting agent.  50mm x 70mm nominal size. Annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-15% or better. Confirm packaging option A or S.
*90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 *XCF-100-048068
Custom
$1254.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 48mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.  Particularly fragile foils being the thinnest free-standing available.
*90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 *XCF-100-025025 $280.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 25 mm x 25 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*90 µg/cm2 to 115 µg/cm2 *ML-XCF-100-025045 $482.00 Free-standing. Multi-layer foil. Individually packaged. 25 mm x 45 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal
size. Standard tolerance +/-10% or better.
116 µg/cm2 to 179 µg/cm2 XCF-120, XCF-130, XCF-
150, …
$155.00 On glass substrate w/parting agent.  50mm x 70mm nominal size. Annealed. Standard
tolerance +/-15% or better. Confirm packaging option A or S.
*115µg/cm2 to 145µg/cm2 *XCF-130-048068-
Custom
$805.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 48 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better. Particularly fragile foils being the among the thinnest free-standing available.
*135µg/cm2 to 165µg/cm2 *XCF-150-048068-
Custom
$805.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 48 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better. Particularly fragile foils being the among the thinnest free-standing available.
*135µg/cm2 to 165µg/cm2 *ML-XCF-150-025045  $482.00 Free-standing. Multi-layer foil. Individually packaged. 25 mm x 45 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal
size. Standard tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *XCF-200-048068
Custom
$1254.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 48 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.  Particularly fragile foils being among the thinnest free-standing available.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *XCF-200-032034 $254.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 32 mm x 34 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *XCF-200-032068 $655.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 32 mm x 68 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*180 µg/cm2 to 230 µg/cm2 *ML-XCF-200-025045 $1254.00 Free-standing. Multi-layer foil. Individually packaged. 25 mm x 45 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal
size. Standard tolerance +/-10% or better.
231 µg/cm2 to 359 µg/cm2 XCF-231-048068,
XCF-300-048068, …
$654.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 48 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
*225 µg/cm2 to 275 µg/cm2 *XCF-250-027034 $185.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 27 mm x 34 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
*270 µg/cm2 to 330 µg/cm2 *XCF-300-027034 $185.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 27 mm x 34 mm(+1/-0.5mm) nominal size. Standard
tolerance +/-10% or better.
360 µg/cm2 to 450 µg/cm2 XCF-400-048068 $528.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 48 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
450 µg/cm2 to 550 µg/cm2 XCF-500-048068 $528.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 48 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
951 µg/cm2 to 1050 µg/cm2 XCF-1000-048068 $1383.00 Free-standing. Individually packaged. 48 mm x 68 mm nominal size. Standard tolerance +/-
10% or better.
To place an order or if you have any questions, please email Contact@ACF-Metals.com.
©ACF-Metals Price List 2024c                             ACF-Metals.com Public
6

9
F-30 Mod.2 Forks:
Areal Density and/or
Catalog name
Arc Evaporated
Carbon foil
Price per item
Polycrystalline
Graphite foil
or Graphene
Price per item
DESCRIPTION:
Foil mounted on fork w/ vacuum safe epoxy (low v.p.) or graphite paint
(G.P.).  Customer specifies side of fork the foil will be applied.  Areal
density is +/- 10%.
ACF-50-019022M $243.00 n/a 50 µg/cm2 with collodion on Al F-30 fork
G-ML-ACF-70-019022M $125.00 n/a Graphite F-30 fork, Multi-layer 70 µg/cm2 foil, w/Collodion
ACF-75-019022M $67.00 n/a 75 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
G-ACF-75-019022M $99.00 n/a 75 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy or G.P.
ACF-100-019022M $67.00 n/a 100 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
G-ACF-100-019022M $99.00 n/a 100 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy or G.P.
G-ML-ACF-100-019022M $125.00 n/a Graphite F-30 fork, Multi-layer 100 µg/cm2 foil
G-ML-ACF-140-019022M $125.00 n/a Graphite F-30 fork, Multi-layer 140 µg/cm2 foil
ACF-150-019022M $67.00 n/a 150 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
G-ML-ACF-150-019022M $125.00 n/a Graphite F-30 fork, Multi-layer 150 µg/cm2  foil
G-ACF-160-019022M $99.00 n/a Graphite F-30 fork, 160 µg/cm2  foil.
G-ML-ACF-160-019022M $125.00 n/a Graphite F-30 fork, Multi-layer 160 µg/cm2 foil
ACF-200-019022M $83.00 n/a 200 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-400-019022M $93.00 $163.00 400 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-700-019022M $130.00 $130.00 700 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-700-019022M $130.00 $130.00 700 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-800-019022M $140.00 $140.00 800 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-1000-019022M $180.00 $180.00 800 µg/cm2  Al F-30 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
We are happy to put any foil of your selection onto a fork, if you don’t see the item above, please contact us for
a quote.  Graphene foils 300-1000µg/cm2 available by quotation.
F-30 fork is made out of aluminum alloy #6061 or Graphite with 99.99% purity. This drawing is not to scale.

Areal Density and/or
Catalog name
Arc
Evaporated
Carbon foil on
F-12 Al fork.
Price per item
Polycrystalline
Graphite foil or
Graphene foil
on F-12 Al fork.
Price per item
DESCRIPTION:
Foil mounted on fork w/ vacuum safe epoxy (low v.p.)
or graphite paint (G.P.).  Areal density is +/- 10%.
ACF-200-008014S $123.00 n/a 200 µg/cm2  Al F-12 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-450-008014S $123.00 $157.00 450 µg/cm2  Al F-12 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-500-008014S $123.00 $157.00 500 µg/cm2  Al F-12 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
G-ACF-500-008014S $143.00 $167.00 Graphite Fork, 500µg/cm2 foil
PCG or ACF-600-008014S $133.00 $157.00 600 µg/cm2  Al F-12 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-700-008014S $143.00 $157.00 700 µg/cm2  Al F-12 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-1000-008014S $163.00 $157.00 1000 µg/cm2  Al F-12 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
We are happy to put any foil of your selection onto a fork, if you don’t see the item above, please contact us for
a quote.  Graphene foils 300-1000µg/cm2 available by quotation.
F-12 fork is made of aluminum alloy #6061 or Graphite with 99.999% purity.
When ordering F-12 forks, please note that there are two types of F-

name
Arc Evaporated
Carbon foil on
F-23 Graphite
fork.
Price per item
Polycrystalline
Graphite foil or
Graphene on F-23
Graphite fork.
Price per item
DESCRIPTION:
Foil mounted on fork w/ low v.p. epoxy or
graphite paint (G.P.).
Areal density is +/- 10%.
G-ACF-200-009017-F23 $120.00 n/a Graphite F-23 (H type) fork w/ 200 µg/cm2  foil
fastened w/low v.p. epoxy
G-(PCG or ACF)-500-009017-F23 $109.00 $129.00  Graphite F-23 (H type) fork w/ 500 µg/cm2  foil
fastened w/low v.p. epoxy
G-(PCG or ACF)-500-009017-F23(x2)

Catalog name
Arc
Evaporated
Carbon foil on
F-11 Al fork.
Price per item
Polycrystalline
Graphite  or
Graphene foil on F-
11 Al fork.
Price per item
DESCRIPTION:
Foil mounted on fork w/ low v.p. epoxy or
graphite paint (G.P.).
Areal density is +/- 10%.
ACF-200-014017-F11 $110.00 n/a 200 µg/cm2  Al F-11 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-400-014017-F11 $110.00 $157.00 400 µg/cm2  Al F-11 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-500-014017-F11 $110.00 $157.00 500 µg/cm2  Al F-11 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
PCG or ACF-1000-014017-F-11 $298.00 $176.00 1000 µg/cm2  Al F-11 fork w/low v.p. epoxy
We are happy to put any foil of your selection onto a fork, if you don’t see the item above, please contact us for
a quote.  Please ask about QUANTITY DISCOUNTS!
F-11 fork is made out of aluminum alloy #6061.
This drawing is not to scale.

©ACF-Metals Price List 2024c                             ACF-Metals.com Public
13
K-1200 “Moly” Forks:
Areal Density and/or
Catalog name
Arc
Evaporated
Carbon foil
Price per item
Polycrystalline
Graphite foil
Price per item
DESCRIPTION:
Foil mounted on Customer supplied fork w/ vacuum safe epoxy (low
v.p.) or graphite paint (G.P.).  Areal density is +/- 10%.
ACF-50-009014K $263.00 n/a 50 µg/cm2 with collodion on K-1200 fork
ACF-75-009014K $203.00 n/a 75 µg/cm2 with collodion on K-1200 fork
ACF-100-009014K $153.00 n/a 100 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
ACF-200-009014K $153.00 n/a 200 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
ACF-300-009014K $123.00 n/a 300 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
PCG or ACF-400-009014K $114.00 n/a 400 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
PCG or ACF-500-009014K $111.00 n/a 500 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
PCG or ACF-600-009014K $109.00 n/a 600 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
PCG or ACF-700-009014K $111.00 n/a 700 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
PCG or ACF-800-009014K $114.00 n/a 800 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
PCG or ACF-1000-009014K $123.00 n/a 1000 µg/cm2 on K-1200 fork
We are happy to put any foil of your selection onto a fork, if you don’t see the item above, please contact us for
a quote.
Other Foils Available Upon Request
Catalog name Thickness in mm

Also check out our ACF-Metals.com/forum to ask and answer questions directly to other users.
To place an order or if you have any questions, please email Contact@ACF-Metals.com.
©ACF-Metals Price List 2024c                             ACF-Metals.com Public
15
Polycrystalline Graphite Foils (PCG) PRICE LIST
Areal Density and/or
Catalog name
PCG
25mm x 60mm
Nominal size.
Price per foil
DESCRIPTION:
Polycrystalline Graphite Foils
*Note foils with asterisks or alternate size specifications are not standard products
and may require 2 weeks lead time.  Cut sizes are +1/- 0.5 mm nominally.
PCG-400   $432.00 400 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-400-019025   $105.00 400 µg/cm2, 19 mm x 25 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG or PCG+G-400-035070   $532.00 400 µg/cm2, 35 mm x 70 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG or PCG+G-400-014060 $287.00 400 µg/cm2, 14 mm x 60 mm (+1/-0 mm) Packaged Individually.
*PCG or PCG+G-400-018072 $362.00 400 µg/cm2, 18 mm x 72 mm (+1/-1 mm) Packaged Individually.
*PCG-400-100100 $5020.00 400 µg/cm2, 100 mm x 100 mm (+2/-2 mm) Packaged Individually.
PCG-500   $432.00 500 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-500-008014 $47.00 500 µg/cm2, 8 mm x 14 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-500-014060  $249.00 500 µg/cm2, 14 mm x 60 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-500-050075  $593.00 500 µg/cm2, 50 mm x 75 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-500-060090  $855.00 500 µg/cm2, 60 mm x 90 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-500-019080  $498.00 500 µg/cm2, 19 mm x 80 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-500-019100  $498.00 500 µg/cm2, 19 mm x 100 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-500-019120  $498.00 500 µg/cm2, 19 mm x 120 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-600   $324.00 600 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-700  $324.00 700 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-800  $324.00 800 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-1000  $336.00 1,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-1000-005023  $51.00 1,000 µg/cm2, 5 mm x 23 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-1000-006016  $47.00 1,000 µg/cm2, 6 mm x 16 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-1000-008014  $47.00 1,000 µg/cm2, 8 mm x 14 mm,  Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG+G-1000-008014  $87.00 1,000 µg/cm2, 8 mm x 14 mm,  Free standing, Graphene based
*PCG-1000-008017  $47.00 1,000 µg/cm2, 8 mm x 17 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-1000-012015  $51.00 1,000 µg/cm2, 12 mm x 15 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-1000-100100 $3600.00 1,000 µg/cm2, 100 mm x 100 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-1200  $346.00 1,200 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-1500  $346.00 1,500 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-2000  $376.00 2,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-2000-008014  $47.00 2,000 µg/cm2, 8 mm x 14 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-2000-100100 $3800.00 2,000 µg/cm2, 100 mm x 100 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-2000-125125  $5009.00 2,000 µg/cm2, 125 mm x 125 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-2500  $386.00 2,500 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-3000  $386.00 3,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-4000  $386.00 4,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-5000  $474.00 5,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-5000-060060 $3060.00 5,000 µg/cm2, 60 mm x 60 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
*PCG-5000-100100 $3360.00 5,000 µg/cm2, 100 mm x 100 mm, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-6000  $474.00 6,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-7000  $514.00 7,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-8000  $552.00 8,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-9000  $594.00 9,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-10000  $634.00 1,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-12000  $705.00 12,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-15000  $777.00 15,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-17500  $842.00 17,500 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
PCG-20000  $907.00 20,000 µg/cm2, Free standing, Packaged Individually.
©ACF-Metals Price List 2024c                             ACF-Metals.com Public
16
Arc-Evaporated Carbon Foils (ACF & XCF)
0.1 to 89 µg/sq.cm Option S